
Memorandum 
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES - 1000 PARK DRIVE LAWRENCE, PA 15055 

        

DATE:   02-21-2017     

RE:  PRODUCT CANCELLATIONS     

    The following product codes have been canceled effective immediately: 

CODE DESCRIPTION REPLACEMENT QOH 

15 MOBILE COMPUTER STATION NONE 0 

IC971C 

SINGLE PORT PCI CARD 

RS232/422/485 16850 UART IC983C-R2 0 

IC905C RELAY OUTPUT CARD, PCI IC904C-LP 0 

EME1DC-0601472.40 

ALERTWERKS DRY CONTACT 5 

INPUTS 18M CABLE None 3 

LCA102 RJ45 TO PC DB25F ADAPTER None 7 

SW1021A 

2U AUTO BYPASS SWITCH W/ 

EXPANDABLE TO 5 CAT6 PATH SM260A 1 

LMC200A-DC 

FLEXPOINT POWERED CHASSIS 

1 POWER SUPPLIES 48VDC LMC200 1 

ICD108A 

INDUSTRIAL DIN RAIL MOUNT 

RS4232 REPEATER ICD107A 10 

LMC5182C-R3 

MM 850 ST 300M HI D MED 

CONVERTER MOD W/ LFPT None 1 

SM277A-MM-ST-LCH 

PRO SWITCH 2U SWITCH CARD 

MM FIBER A/B ST - LATCHIN 

SM277A-Mm-

SC-LCH 12 

LBH101AE-P 

CONVENIENT SWITCH 

STNDARD 95-260 VAC w/IEC LBH101A-P 6 

TW-COAXSEAL C0AX-SEAL 5' ROLL 1/2" TAPE None 3 

LGC5135A-R4 

L1 GIGABIT TX/LX SM/PLUS- SC 

MEDIA CONVERTER None 4 

LMM116A 

MANAGED MINI MC 10/100TP 

TP-TX/SSFX-SM1550/PLUS-SC None 1 

LBH212A-PD-SFP 

EDGE SWITCH EXTREME DIN 2-

SFP 1-UTP 24VDC 

LBH212A-HD-

SFP 2 

LBH150A-P-SSC 

EDGE SWITCH, EXTREME 1-FSM 

5-UTP 100-240-VA SC 

LBH150A-H-

SSC 1 

SW1004A 

FIBER OPTIC A/B/C SWITCH 

W/ST CONNECTORS LATCHING SW1005A 1 

32SE3B-B 

32IN LED LCD MON 19X10 

HDMI RGB   0 

43LX341C 43IN LCD TV 1080 HDMI USB   0 

43SE3B-B 

43IN LED LCD MON 19X10 

HDMI RGB   0 

50801009 TS52 PRO TEST SET WITH ABN   0 



55SE3B-B 

55IN LED LCD MON 19X10 

HDMI RGB   0 

60LX341C 

LCD 19X10 1 RR 1 SIDE HDMI 

RGB   0 

65LX341C 

LCD 19X10 1 RR 1 SIDE HDMI 

RGB   0 

86305-11 

PLANTRONICS CS530/HL10 

HEADSET MONO WIRELESS   0 

9470-66-904-105 

PRO 9470 Headset & 2.4" Touch 

screen with Base   0 

E224WI-BK 

NEC Display 21.5" LED LCD 

Monitor - 16:9 - 6 ms -   0 

EME1DC-100 

ALERTWERKS DRY CONTACT 5 

INPUTS 30.5M CABLE   0 

ES-ES2SX-EK1 

ES TO ES2 SX FIBER ENHANC 

EMENT KIT   0 

FLUKEQUOTE QUOTE#00130820   0 

GLD-FLT-SPWR/STD 

GOLD SUPPORT SERVICES 1-YR 

FOR 30 DTX   0 

GUWAVKIT4B 

Iogear Wireless 1080p 

Computer to HD Display Kit   0 

400-19-20-P10 

10' TWS-400 JUMPER RPSMA 

MALE TO FEMALE   0 

400-19-20-P100 

100' TWS-400 JUMPER RPSMA 

MALE TO FEMALE   0 

400-19-20-P5 

5' TWS-400 JUMPER RPSMA 

MALE TO FEMALE   0 

400-19-20-P50 

50' TWS-400 JUMPER RPSMA 

MALE TO FEMALE   0 

ALU018024 

Mounting Extension for Digital 

Signage Appliance   0 

CL-42PLC68-OB 

42" XTREME SEALED LCD 

DISPLAY - IP68 - No Speakers - 

Dayligh   0 

CL-47PLC68-OB 

47" XTREME SEALED LCD 

DISPLAY - IP68 - No Speakers - 

Dayligh   0 

ET-BWL-10MBPS-

DEMO 

BW LICENSE 10 MBPS FOR 

ET0010A   0 

ET-BWL-250MBPS-

DEMO 

ENCRYPTIGHT BW LICENSE 250 

MBPS FOR ET0100A   0 

EXT018 

Fixed Extension Column, 18" 

length   0 

LB411A ETHERNET EXTENDER RJ-45   0 

MFMULTIMODESOURCE 

MULTIFIBER PRO MM 850 LED 

LIGHT SOURCE   0 



MFPOWERMETER MULTIFIBER PRO PWR METER   0 

MIKE-AKCP MIKE-AKCP   0 

MMC-62-SCSC 

MULTIMODE LAUNCH CABLE 

62.5UM SC/SC   0 

MS2-FTK 

COPPER/FIBER BASIC TECH KIT 

(MS2-100 + FTK-KIT)   0 

NBSF08A 

8 PORT NETWORK BACKUP 

SWITCH 1U  FIBER MULTIMODE 

SC   0 

NBSF08MA 

8 PORT NETWORK BACKUP 

SWITCH 1U  FIBER MULTIMODE 

SC - MANAGE   0 

NF370 

MTP/MPO VIDEO PROBE 

ADAPTER TIP   0 

OFP-100-M 

OPTIFIBER PRO MULTIMODE 

OTDR   0 

OFP-MM 

OPTIFIBER PRO MULTIMODE 

OTDR MODULE   0 

OFP-QUAD 

OPTIFIBER PRO QUAD OTDR 

MODULE   0 

OFP-SM 

OPTIFIBER PRO SINGLEMODE 

OTDR MODULE   0 

SM969A 

PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM PLUS 

AC PWR SWITCH CARD 1   0 

SM972A 

PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM PLUS 

AC PWR SWITCH CARD 1   0 

SW1034A 

FIBER OPTIC A/B SWITCH NON-

LATCHING SM  W/SC CON   0 

VX-HDV-IP-AU 

HD-OVER-IP 

ENCODER/DECODER AUDIO 

AND RS-232 I/O CARD   0 

LBH240A-H-SSCL-48 

EDGE SWITCH, HARDENED LD 

2-FSM 4-UTP 48-VDC LD SC   0 

LE2333C 

2 100MB MULTI MODE SC PORT 

MOD SEE UPSELL   0 

LE2341C 

1 100MB MM W/ST 2KM FIBER 

MODULE SLOT C   0 

LE2700LV 

HARDENED MANAGED 

ETHERNET SWITCH 4 SLOT 

WW   0 

LGC5942C-R2 

TX/SSLX-SM 1310PLUS-SC 40 

GB SGLSTRD 1310TR/1550REC   0 

LGC5943C-R2 

TX/SSLX-SM 1550PLUS-SC 40 

GB SGLSTRD 1550TR/1310REC   0 

LGT616A 

16-Port Gigabit Web Smart 

Switch   0 

LH1350C-SC-R4 

fiber network interface card 

100BASEFX PCI W/ SC CONN   0 

LMC11022A 

10G SFP+ TO XFP PROTOCOL 

TRANSPRNT - FIBER CONVTR   0 



LMC11022C 

10G SFP+ TO XFP PROTOCOL 

TRANSPRNT - DFCS PLUGIN   0 

LMC11032C 

10GE SFP+ to 10GBASE-T DFCS 

PLUG-IN   0 

LMC11042A 

10GE XFP to 10GBASE-T 

STANDALONE W US ADAPTER   0 

LMC5241A 

SPARE DC SUPPLY FOR 

LMC5208A-R3   0 

LMM103A-R2 

MANAGED MINI MC 10/100TP 

FX-SM1310-ST 40KM AC PWR   0 

M6060060O23620O 

6DBI OUTDOOR ANT 2.4/5 GHZ 

OMNI QUAD   0 

SP850-UNL 

Universal Pull-Out Swivel Mount 

for 32"-80" Flat Panel Scree   0 

T58170P1000690 

17DBI SECTOR ANTENNA 5.7-

5.85 GHZ   0 

XT42681-OB 

42" XTREME OUTDOOR 

SUNLIGHT READABLE DISPLAY   0 

NF362 LC VIDEO PROBE ADAPTR TIP   0 

PWLA8492MT 

PRO1000 MT 2PORT SERVER 

ADAPTER   0 

LBH150AE-SLC 

EDGE SWITCH, STANDARD 1-

FSM 5-UTP 240-V SLC   0 

NFA-SC SC TEST ADAPTERS - SET OF 2   0 

LES8164E-2AC-UK 

DUAL 10/100/1000 SECURE 

CONSOLE SRV 16 PT 232 RJ   0 

CIQ-IDK57 

CABLEIQ REMOTE IDENTIFIER 

KIT #'S 5-7   0 

GLD-OF 

GOLD SUPPORT SERVICES 1-Y R 

OF-500, OPTIFBR MAINFRA   0 

GLD-OFTM-53XX 

GOLD SUPPORT 1-YR OFTM-53 

54, FIB INS PRBE,400X   0 

S86T725PG8W 

BOGEN 7/15 W CONE LDSPKR 

WITH 25/70 VOLT XFMR   0 

LBH240A-H-ST-48 

EDGE SWITCH, HARDENED 2-

FMM 4-UTP 48-VDC ST   0 

LBH100A-H-SLC-24 

MC SWITCH HARDENED 10/100 

SM 24-VDC LC   0 

PRG-UNV-W 

UNIVERSAL PROJECTOR 

MOUNT WHITE   0 

LES8324E-2AC-UK 

DUAL 10/100/1000 SECURE 

CONSOLE SRV 32 PT 232 RJ   0 

LBH600A-P-48 

EDGE SWITCH EXTREME 6-UTP 

48-VDC   0 

LMC3030C 

100T 100F SF SMSC 40KM 

TX1310RX1550 DFCS  APPLMO   0 

NFK1-DPLX-ST 

DUPLEX MM 62.5 UM TEST RE 

FERENCE CORDS FOR ST ADAP   0 



LES4011E-UK 

10/100 TERM SERV 1 PT 

RS232/422/485 DB9M   0 

ZPM-3 

BOGEN 100 W 3 ZONE WLMNT 

PAGING MODULE   0 

LBH110AE-P-ST 

M C SWITCH EXTREME 10 MM 

95-260-VAC W/IEC ST   0 

2200-00699-001 WIRELESS MICROPHONE UPG   0 

2200-07300-001 

SOUNDSTATION VTX WITHOUT 

MIC AND SBWFR   0 

2200-16200-500 5UNIT SOUNDSTATION2 EX   0 

LES8324A 

DUAL 10/100/1000 SECURE 

CONSOLE SRV 32 PT 232 RJ   0 

990TL-SB 

TEST LEAD SET (SPIKE & BE D 

OF NAILS)   0 

SFSINGLEMODESOURCE 

SIMPLIFIBER PRO SINGLEMOD 

E SOURCE 1310/1550   0 

ES2-SX-OPT 

ETHERSCOPE SX GIG FIBER O 

PTION   0 

ES-ITO-OPT THROUGHPUT OPTION FLUKE   0 

LES5045E 

10/100 POE PD SEC DEV SRV 4 

PT RS232/422/485 RJ45   0 

KVT202A-JP-R3 

17" LCD TRAY WITH JAPANES 

KEYBOARD   0 

NFK1-MANDREL-KIT 

MANDRELS FOR 3MM 50 & 62.5 

CABLES   0 

GLD-OFTM-56XX 

GOLD SUPPORT 1-YR OFTM-56 

XX   0 

MT-8203-22 

INTELLITONE TEST LEADS WI 

TH ALLIGATOR CLIPS   0 

BP7235 NIMH BATTERY PACK   0 

LES8084E 

DUAL 10/100/1000 SECURE 

CONSOLE SRV 8 PT 232 RJ   0 

LES6044E 

10/100/1000 SECURE TERMNL 

SERV 4 PT RS232 RJ   0 

SF640 

FLAT WALL MOUNT FOR MEDIU 

23-46" LCD'S   0 

EME1K1-100 

ALERTWERKS DRY CONTACT 

W/ 30.5M CABLE   0 

FT525 FIBERINSPECTOR MINI &CASE   0 

LES7084E-UK 

10/100/1000 SECURE TERMNL 

SERV 8 PT RS232 RJ   0 

CIQ-COAX CABLEIQ COAX ADAPTOR KIT   0 



LES4012E-UK 

10/100 TERM SERV 1 PT 

RS232/422/485 DB25M   0 

ME481C-422 

MODULAR CAMPUS DRIVER 

INTERFACE CARD (RS422)   0 

WBS810T725 

BOGEN 4 W WALL BAFFLE SPK 

WITH 8 INCH CONE SPKRS   0 

CIQ-SPKR 

CABLEIQ SPEAKER WIRE ADAP 

TER   0 

LMC5113C-R3 

TX/SSFX SM-SC (1310XMT/ 

1550RCV) W/ LFPT   0 

LMC5114C-R3 

TX/SSFX SM-SC (1550XMT/ 

1310RCV) W/ LFPT   0 

LES8324A-2AC 

DUAL 10/100/1000 SECURE 

CONSOLE SRV 32 PT 232 RJ   0 

LES6044E-UK 

10/100/1000 SECURE TERMNL 

SERV 4 PT RS232 RJ   0 

C-123LW CHIME COM DUAL MASTER SET   0 

NF-MANDREL-625 

MANDREL(17MM) FOR 3MM 

62.5UM CABLES   0 

LMS120C-US 

V92 MODEM PCI CARD US 

TELCO   0 

FOS-850 FIBER OPTIC SOURCE (850)   0 

LGC326A-R2 

IE GIGA MINIMC TX/SSLX SC 

1310TM1550RC 40KM 18DB   0 

NFB1/2-LC/ST 

KIT OF DUPLEX MM 62.5UM A 

ND 50UM TEST CORDS WITH L   0 

LES8164E 

DUAL 10/100/1000 SECURE 

CONSOLE SRV 16 PT 232 RJ   0 

NF350 

1.25MM UNIV MICROSCOPE 

ADAPTER   0 

NFC-KIT-CASE 

FIBER OPTIC CLEANING KIT: 

CASE, CUBE, PEN   0 

PTNX8-VV-PRO 

POCKET TONER NX8VV KIT- 

MAIN, TRN, 8-ID, AD   0 

LEF-10 

10-CALL MASTER SELECTIVE 

DOOR RLSE   0 

LES8164E-2AC 

DUAL 10/100/1000 SECURE 

CONSOLE SRV 16 PT 232 RJ   0 

910-158-550 

CLEARONE MAXATTACH EXP 

BASE   0 

TPU35B 

BOGEN 35 W WLMNT PHONE 

PAGING AMPLIFIER   0 

26100900 PRO3000 PROBE   0 

LPH240A-P-ST-48 

6 PORT SW, EXTREME, POE 5-

UTP 1-FMM 48-VDC ST   0 

GLD-SS4-R2S1I 

1 YR MAINT AM SENSOR4 SPE 

C/2X11N/INT ANT   0 

FPZ-600 

FLAT PANEL DISPLAY MOUNT 

FOR 32-60' PLASMA & LCD   0 



GLD-CIQ 

GOLD PRODUCT SUPPORT 

CABLEIQ QUALIFICATION TES   0 

GLD-DTX-MS 

GOLD SUPPORT SERVICES 1-YR 

FOR DTX-MS KIT   0 

CIQ-IDK24 

CABLEIQ REMOTE IDENTIFIER 

KIT #'S 2-4   0 

H81 TRISTAR TELEPHONE HEADSET   0 

50801001 

TS44 PRO TEST SET W/ 

PIERCING PIN ONLY   0 

LMC11002A 

10G XFP TO XFP PROTOCOL 

TRANSPRNT - FIBER CONVTR   0 

26500090 TS90, CABLE FAULT FINDER   0 

NFK1-DPLX-SC 

DUPLEX MM 62.5 UM TEST RE 

FERENCE CORDS FOR SC ADAP   0 

NFK2-DPLX-SC 

DUPLEX MM 50 UM TEST REFE 

RENCE CORDS FOR SC ADAPTE   0 

NFK3-DPLX-SC 

DUPLEX SINGLEMODE TEST RE 

FERENCE CORDS FOR SC ADAP   0 

MTSCOPE 

METROSCOPE SERVICE 

PROVIDER ASSISTANT   0 

DES-1005E D-LINK ETHERNET SWITCH   0 

DSS-16+ 

FAST ENET/ENET 16PORT DES 

KTOP   0 

PD-PS-401/CISCO POE PASSIVE SPLITTER CISC   0 

LES4013E-UK 

10/100 TERM SERV 1 PT 

RS232/422/485 DB25F   0 

NFK2-DPLX-LC 

DUPLEX MM 50 UM TEST REFE 

RENCE CORDS FOR LC ADAPTE   0 

910-158-555 

CLEAR ONE MAX EX WIRED 

EXPAN. KIT   0 

DS-VW765-POR 

PEERLESS WALL MOUNT FOR 

FLAT PANEL DISPLAY   0 

PD-AS-701/12 

2PAIR HIGH POE ACTIVE SP 

LITTER   0 

NFA-ST ST TEST ADAPTERS - SET OF 2   0 

LGC327A-R2 

IE GIGA MINIMC TX/SSLX SC 

1550TM1310RC 40KM 18DB   0 

LMC11022AE 

10G SFP+ TO XFP PROTOCOL 

TRANSPRNT - FIBER CONVTR   0 

LXP-10G-CX4 10GBASE-CX4 XFP 15M   0 

SC550GL 

Peerless-AV SC550GL Flat Panel 

Display Cart   0 

LMC5165A-RM 

RACKMOUNT SHELF 1-3 

LMC5101A CHASSIS   0 

LMC5235A 3 SLOT CHASSIS 1 DC DESTOP   0 



LBH211A-H-SFP 

EDGE SWITCH HARDENED 2-

SFP 1-UTP 12VDC   0 

SFPOWERMETER 

SIMPLIFIBER PRO POWER MET 

ER   0 

GLD-S4018G BB 

1 YR MAINT FOR AIRMAGNET 

SURVEY PRO (INCL. PLANNER) 

(AM/A40   0 

GLD-S4070 BB 

1 YR MAINT FOR AIRMAGNET 

SPECTRUM XT (USB BASED) 

(AM/B4070)   0 

HS509 

QUICK DISCONNECT TO 2.5MM 

HEADSET ADAPT.   0 

LGC5847C-R3 

TX/SSLX-SM 1550-SC, 40KM 

1550NM TRANS / 1310 REC   0 

LMC3082A 

2-SL CHASSIS W/ 1 DC-PS DFCS 

CHASSIS   0 

ADD0507 

-7FT ADJUSTABLE EXT COLUMN 

FOR MULTI-DISPLAY UNIT   0 

AEC018024 

18-24IN ADJUSTABLE 

EXTENSION COLUMN   0 

DCT500 

Peerless 1" Bracket with 

Decoupler   0 

MDJ760 

CIRCULAR MULTI-DISPLAY 

RING   0 

SR1M 

SCREEN SPECIFIC FLAT PANEL 

CART W/METAL SLF:PLP 

ADPTR SOLD S   0 

M6060070MP13620 

6/7 DBI OUTDOOR MIMO ANT 

2.4/5 GHZ PATCH 6 PACK   0 

NFA-LC LC TEST ADAPTERS - SET OF 2   0 

NFK1-DPLX-LC 

DUPLEX MM 62.5 UM TEST RE 

FERENCE CORDS FOR LC ADAP   0 

OFP-100-SI 

OPTIFIBER PRO SINGLEMODE 

OTDR WITH INSPECTION   0 

LES5012A 

10/100 SECURE DEV SERV 1 PT 

RS232/422/485 DB25M   0 

V-9022A-2 

VALCOM 2FT X 2FT LAY-IN 

CEILING SPEAKERS (2-PACK)   0 

DS-VWS006 

VIDEO WALL PLATE 

ALIGNMENT SPACER KIT   0 

C9970 VOLTAGE DETECTOR (188A)   0 

FS108NA 

8 SWITCHED 10/100 MBPS PO 

RTS   0 

LBH212A-P-SFP 

EDGE SWITCH EXTREME 2-SFP 

1-UTP 24VDC   0 

LES4013E 

10/100 TERM SERV 1 PT 

RS232/422/485 DB25F   0 

LES7044E 

10/100/1000 SECURE TERMNL 

SERV 4 PT RS232 RJ   0 

LGC5109C-R4 GIGABIT TX/LX-SM/PLUS-SC   0 



PSU-DVC-POE13V= 

POWER SUPPLY FOR INTOUCH 

DEVICE   0 

LES4012E 

10/100 TERM SERV 1 PT 

RS232/422/485 DB25M   0 

LMC250A-ST-LH 

FLEXPOINT 100FF, CONVERTS 

100BASE-FX OR 10BASE-FL   0 

AEC18024 

Mounting Extension for Digital 

Signage Appliance   0 

22801009 TS22A TEST SET WITH ABN   0 

JFS516-200NAS 

PROSAFE 16PORT 10/100 FAST 

ENET SWITCH   0 

PLCM-2-UNL 

STRAIGHT COLUMN CEILING 

MOUNT W/ PLP-UNL FOR FLAT 

PANEL SCRN   0 

LBH150A-P-SLC 

EDGE SWITCH, EXTREME 1-FSM 

5-UTP 100-240-V LC   0 

LBH240AE-SSC 

EDGE SWITCH, STANDARD 2-

FSM 4-UTP 240-V SC   0 

LBH150AE-P-SSC 

EDGE SWITCH, EXTREME IEC 1-

FSM 5-UTP 100-240-V SC   0 

910-158-500 

CLEAR ONE MAX EX WIRED 

EXPAN. CONF PHONE   0 

SPT15A 

BOGEN 15 W REENTRANT 

WEATHERPROOF LDSPKR   0 

MT-8202-05 

INTELLITONE TONER/PROBE C 

ARRYING CASE   0 

52801009 TS52 PRO TEST SET WITH ABN   0 

CM60 

Peerless CM60 Corner Mounting 

Accessory   0 

AT35A 

BOGEN 35 W DOUBLE GANG 

VOLUME ATTENUATOR   0 

LBH150A-H-SSC-12 

EDGE SWITCH, HARDENED 1-

FSM 5-UTP 12-VDC SC   0 

LMC250AE-ST 

FLEXPOINT 100FF, CONVERTS 

100BASE-FX OR 10BASE-FL   0 

LMC5180C-R3 

SM 1550 LONG SC 80KM HI D 

MED CONVERTER MOD W/ 

LFPT   0 

AS222WM-BK 

NEC Display AccuSync 

AS222WM-BK 21.5" LED LCD 

Monitor - 16:9   0 

AEC0608 

6’ – 8’ Adjustable Extension 

Column   0 

NFC-KIT-CASE-E 

ENHANCED FIBER OPTIC 

CLEANING KIT WITH ONE-

CLICK CLEANERS   0 

NFA-ST-SINGLE 

NFA-ST, ST TEST ADAPTER, 1 

EACH   0 

LMC3033C 

10/100T 100F MMST 5KM DFCS 

APPLICATION MODULE   0 

H81N 

TRISTAR TELEPHONE HEADSET 

W/NOISE CANCELLING   0 



LBH182A-H-LC 

EDGE SWITCH HARDENED 1-

FMM 8-UTP 24VDC LC   0 

990DSL2+ 

COPPERPRO NEXT GEN LOOP 

ANALYZER W/TDR&WB TO 2.2 

MHZ(ADSL2+)   0 

E654 

65IN LED 1920X1080 E654 

SPEAKER PUBLIC DISPLAY 

MNTR W/ATSC T   0 

GS116E-200NAS 

Netgear, Inc PROSAFE PLUS 

16PORT GB SWITCH   0 

GS510TP-100NAS 

Netgear, Inc GS510TP 10PORT 

MANAGED GIGABIT   0 

LMC3051C-R2 

1000T 1000SX SC DFCS 

APPLICATION MODULE   0 

X554UN-TMX4P 

NEC Display 55" LED-Backlit 

Ultra-Narrow Bezel TileMatrix 

Vi   0 

01-0247 NOISE CANCELLING BINAURAL   0 

FTK1000 

SIMPLIFIBER PRO BASIC FIB 

VERIFICATION KIT   0 

ME661A-MRJ 

RS232 TO MM/MTRJ 5KM 

STANDALONE US PS   0 

PT660 

Peerless Pro 700x400mm 

Universal Flat Wall Mount for 

37" - 6   0 

CIQ-RJA 

CABLEIQ RJ45/11 MODULAR A 

DAPTOR   0 

JR-LEV-1 

JACKRAPID TERMINATION 

TOOL (FOR LEVITON 41106, 

41108, 5G108)   0 

LH1505P-RACK-1-9-V 

EDGE SWITCH RACK TRAY 1 

9VDC PS FOR 10 SWITCHES   0 

SC560DPS 

Dual Chrome Pole Floor Cart for 

32-65" Flat Panel Displays   0 

SR1G Cart with tinted glass shelf   0 

SR560M 

Universal Cart for 32" - 65" Flat 

Panel Screens, with metal   0 

SS560F 65" Flat Panel Display Stand   0 

SS560M 

Universal Stand for 32" - 65" 

Flat Panel Screens   0 

SAL724 

Peerless-AV SmartMountLT 

SAL724 Mounting Arm for Flat 

Panel   0 

ST16D 

Security Dedicated Tilt Wall 

Mount for 16" Stud Spacing   0 

11293000 PROTOOL KIT IS60   0 

LBH150A-H-SSCL 

EDGE SWITCH, HARDENED LD 

1-FSM 5-UTP 100-240   0 

LMC3201C-H 

SFP TO SFP PRTCOL TRNSPNT 

HARDENED DFCS APP MODLE   0 



LMC403AE 

10/100BT 100BFX SM 30K ST 

MEDIA CONVERTER INTL PS   0 

EXTANT-RPSMA 

EXTERNAL DIRECTIONAL 

ANTENNA, RSMA CONNECTOR   0 

LMC11012AE 

10G SFP+ TO SFP+ PROTOCOL 

TRANSPRNT - FIBER CONVTR   0 

LMC3102A 

10/100T-100FX/SC MM 

1310/5KM MGMT TT 110VAC   0 

LMC1006A-R3 

FLEXPOINT GX, GIGABIT MEDIA 

CONVERTER 1000BASET   0 

LBH240A-P-SLC 

EDGE SWITCH, EXTREME 2-FSM 

4-UTP 100-240-V LC   0 

LMC213A-SM-SLH-R2 

FLEXPOINT 100FX/TX CONVRT 

100BASETX RJ45 TO 100BASE   0 

UW1843 

LG 55LY340C 55" 1080p LED-

LCD TV - 16:9 - HDTV 1080p - 

ATSC   0 

PS1500 

AUTOSENSING P/S FOR 115 

AND 230V CONVERT   0 

ST650 

UNIVERSAL TILT WALL MOUNT 

37”-75” DISPLAYS   0 

LBH240A-SSCL 

EDGE SWITCH, STANDARD, LD 

2-FSMLD 4-UTP 115-V SC   0 

V552 

NEC Display V552 55" LED LCD 

Monitor - 16:9 - 8 ms   0 

LGC5138A-R2 

L1 1000M TX LX SM 1550NM SC 

70KM   0 

LBH100A-PD-SC 

M C SWITCH EXTREME 10/100 

MM95-260-VAC SC W/DIN BKT   0 

LMC3064C 

100F MMST 100F SMST 5KM to 

20KM DFCS APPLMOD   0 

LBH181A-HD-LC 

EDGE SWITCH HARDENED DIN 

1-FMM 8-UTP 12VDC LC   0 

LBH100A-H-SSCL 

MC SWITCH HARDENED 10/100 

SM 100-240   0 

LES5024A 

10/100 SECURE DEV  SRV 2 PT 

RS232/422/485 RJ45   0 

LBH184A-HD-LC 

EDGE SWITCH HARDENED DIN 

1-FMM 8-UTP 48VDC LC   0 

5078-230-405 SUPREME MS   0 

NF380 

1.25 UNIVERSAL VISIFAULT 

ADAPTER   0 

LBH240A-H-MT 

EDGE SWITCH, HARDENED 2-

FMM 4-UTP 100-240-V MT   0 

LMC3018C-R2 

10T 10F MMST 850 2KM DFCS 

APPLICATION MODULE   0 

LGC5846C-R3 

TX/SSLX-SM 1310-SC, 40KM 

1310NM TRANS / 1550 REC   0 

LMC3083C 

10BASE-T TO 10BASE-2 DFCS 

APPLICATION MODULE   0 



52801001 

TS52 PRO TEST SET WITH 

PIERCING PIN ONLY   0 

SM1EZ 

BOGEN 1 W SINGLE TAP EAZY 

INSTALL CEILING SPKR   0 

H41N 

MIRAGE TELEPHONE HEADSET 

W/ NOISE CANCELLING   0 

LPH240A-P-2ST-48 

6 PORT SW, EXTREME, POE 4-

UTP 2-FMM 48-VDC ST   0 

MT1415A-MM-LC 

TI/EI TO FIBER 5KM MM DUAL 

FIBER LC W/LAN   0 

LMC212AE-13MM-R3 

FLEXPOINT 10BFL/UTP 

CONVERTER (MM 1300/ST)   0 

LMC3069C 

1000F SXSC 1000F LXSC 220M 

to 12KM DFCS APPLMOD   0 

NFM110 

ACCESSORY TIP SET FOR FT500 

(LC, FC AND 1.25MM)   0 

01-0243 

NOISE CANCELLING 

MONAURAL   0 

MRC-50EFC-SCLCKIT 

LC TRC LVM KIT W/ 2 MC-50-

LVM-SCLC   0 

MD833C-R5 

MODEM 32144 AC-PWR 

RACKMOUNT CARD   0 

CL-55PLC68-OB 

55" XTREME SEALED LCD 

DISPLAY - IP68 - No Speakers - 

Dayligh   0 

CLCOV-LG-GR 

Outdoor Weatherproof Cover 

with padded insert and   Logo - F   0 

EPT650 

Universal Outdoor Tilt Wall 

Mount for 32"-55" Flat Panel Dis   0 

SPK-030 

Extreme Outdoor Waterproof 

Speaker Bar   0 

SM970A 

PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM PLUS 

AC PWR SWITCH CARD22   0 

11357759 

47LY340C 47IN 19X10 

PROSUMER TV   0 

11358001 

55LY340C 55IN 19X10 

PROSUMER TV   0 

11358013 

42LY340C 42IN 19X10 

PROSUMER TV   0 

11412720 

84WT70PS-B 84IN LED LCD 

HDMI DPT   0 

11448819 

60LY340C 60IN LED TV 19X10 

HDMI RGB   0 

11499888 

65LY340C 65IN 19X10 

PROSUMER TV   0 

11512602 

55LV77A-7B 55IN LCD DISP VID 

WALL 19X10   0 

11545260 47IN LED 19X10 HDMI RGB 3YR   0 

11545262 

49IN LED 19X10 WEB OS HDMI 

DPT.   0 



11545263 

55IN LED 19X10 WEB OS HDMI 

DPT   0 

LMC5205A 

6SLOT 2DC DESK OR RACKM HI 

D MED CONVERTER   0 

SA763PU 

Universal Articulating Dual-Arm 

Wall Mount for 50" - 80" Fla   0 

LBH100A-P-SLC-24 

M C SWITCH EXTREME 10/100 

SM 24-VDC LC   0 

LEE9042E 

10/100 SECURE DEV  SRV 2 PT 

RS232/422/485 RJ45   0 

LMC253AE-ST 

FLEXPOINT 100FF, CONVERTS 

100BASE-FX OR 10BASE-FL   0 

E424 

NEC Display E424 42" 1080p 

LED-LCD TV - 16:9 - HDTV 

1080p   0 

DS-VWS040 Video Wall Spacer Kit   0 

ESF655P 

Outdoor Flat Wall Mount - 

Portrait   0 

LMC1010A-R3 

FLEXPOINT GX, GIGABIT MEDIA 

CONVERTER 1000BASET   0 

EA273WMI-BK 

NEC Display MultiSync 

EA273WMI-BK 27" LED LCD 

Monitor - 16:9   0 

11290000 

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR 

TELECOM KIT Is W/TS30 TEST 

SET   0 

26000900 PRO3000 TONE & PROBE KIT   0 

T58080O10006 

8DBI OMNI ANTENNA 5.7-5.85 

GHZ   0 

22801001 

TS22A TEST SET WITH 

PIERCING PIN CLIPS   0 

LMC7030A 

10/100-SSFX-MM1310-SC 2K 

1310TX/1550RC STANDALONE   0 

LMC7031A 

10/100-SSFX-MM1310-SC 2K 

1550TX/1310RC STANDALONE   0 

STL624 

SmartMountLT VESA 75 and 

100mm Flat Wall Mount   0 

LPH240A-P-2SC-48 

6 PORT SW, EXTREME, POE 4-

UTP 2-FMM 48-VDC SC   0 

2200-16000-001 

SOUNDSTATION CONFERENCE 

PHONE   0 

LGC5142A-R2 

1000M TX/LX SS SM L1 

1490TX/1310RX SC 10KM   0 

LMC3022C-R2 

10T 10F SMSC 1310 30KM DFCS 

APPLICATION MODULE   0 

EME1P1C-005 

ALERTWERKS PWR SW 110VAC 

NORMALLY CLOSE 1.5M CABLE   0 

SW1000A-R2 

FIBER OPTIC A/B SWITCH NON-

LATCHING W/ST CONNECT   0 



FS116NA 

FS116 10/100 16PORT DUAL 

SPEED   0 

LMC1003AE-R3 

FLEXPOINT GX, GIGABIT MEDIA 

CONVERTER 1000BASET   0 

LBH240A-P-SC-24 

EDGE SWITCH, EXTREME 2-

FMM 4-UTP 24-VDC SC   0 

SPL724 

SmartMountLT VESA® 75 and 

100mm Pivoting Wall Mount   0 

MFTK1200 

MULTIFIBER PRO TESTING 

BASE KIT   0 

LBH150A-H-SC-48 

EDGE SWITCH, HARDENED 1-

FMM 5-UTP 48-VDC SC   0 

LBH150AE-P-ST 

EDGE SWITCH, EXTREME IEC 1-

FMM 5-UTP 100-240-V ST   0 

FTK1300 SIMPLIFIBER PRO MULTIMODE   0 

ACC415 PEERLESS STUD FASTENER KIT   0 

M6060060MO1D33620 

6DBI OUTDOOR MIMO ANT 

2.4/5 GHZ OMNI 3 PACK   0 

LES7164E-UK 

10/100/1000 SECURE TERMNL 

SERV 16 PT RS232 RJ   0 

MT1405A-MM-LC 

TI/EI TO FIBER 5KM MM DUAL 

FIBER LC   0 

MT1415A-MM-SC 

TI/EI TO FIBER 5KM MM DUAL 

FIBER SC W/LAN   0 

ME663A-SSC 

RS232 TO SM/SC 58KM 

STANDALONE US PS   0 

PRG-UNV-B 

UNIVERSAL PROJECTOR 

MOUNT BLACK   0 

LMC5601C-VDSL2 

HDMCII 10/100 TX VDSL2 

ETHERNET EXTENDER 

MODULE   0 

SA740P 

ARTICULATION WALL ARM 22-

40" SCREENS   0 

88011-99 

GN1200 - 7FT SMARTCORD 

COILED, QD TO MOD   0 

GS724T-400NAS 

PROSAFE 24PORT GB SMART 

SWITCH   0 

LMC3005A 

19-SL CHASSIS W/2 AC-PS DFCS 

CHASSIS   0 

HS505 

10' EXTENSION CORD 

BETWEEN THE DISCONNECTS   0 

YA5900W 

9DBD YAGI ANTENNA 890-960 

MHZ DIRECTIONAL   0 

P703 

NEC Display 70" LED Backlit 

Professional-Grade Large Screen   0 

LPH240A-P-SC-48 

6 PORT SW, EXTREME, POE 5-

UTP 1-FMM 48-VDC SC   0 

01-0241 SOUNDTUBE MONAURAL   0 

49LX341C 49IN LED TV 1920X1080 1080P   0 



LMC5027C-R3 TX/FX-SM-PLUS-SC W/ LFPT   0 

ACC559 7"-12" I-Beam Clamps   0 

AEC0305 

3’ – 5’ ADJUSTABLE EXTENSION 

COLUMN   0 

PLCM-2 

PEERLESS SOLID POINT FLAT 

PANEL COLUMN   0 

PLP-V4X4 

PLASMA ADAPTOR PLATE VESA 

400X400   0 

LBH084A-H 

EDGE SWITCH HARDENED 8-

UTP 48VDC   0 

LMC5026C-R3 TX/FX-SM-PLUS-ST W/ LFPT   0 

ME773A-FSP-R2 

MINI DRIVER MP/RJ45 FEMALE 

W/SURGE PROT.   0 

ST-322 STAND FOR 32SE/SM   0 

SW1006A-R2 

FIBER OPTIC ABCD SWITCH 

NON-LATCHING W/ST 

CONNECT   0 

CIQ-WM CABLEIQ WIREMAP ADAPTER   0 

T24100O10006S 

10DBI OMNI ANTENNA 2.4-2.5 

GHZ   0 

EA193MI-BK 

EC Display MultiSync EA193MI-

BK 19" LED LCD Monitor  

Display   0 

LBH100A-P-SC-24 

M C SWITCH EXTREME 10/100 

MM 24-VDC SC   0 

MT664A-SSC 

T1/E1 TO SM/SC 58KM 

STANDALONE US PS   0 

LBH110A-PD-ST-24 

M C SWITCH EXTREME 10 MM 

24-VDC ST W/DIN BRKT   0 

LES7044A 

10/100/1000 SECURE TERMNL 

SERV 4 PT RS232 RJ   0 

52801RJ9 

TS52 PRO TEST SET WITH ABN 

AND RJ11 PLUG   0 

SW1045A-SM 

FIBER SINGLEMODE A/B LATC 

ETHERNET, RS232, DRY   0 

E505 

NEC Display 50" LED Backlit 

Display with Integrated Tuner   0 

CM850 

Corner Mount with SP850-UNL 

for 32" - 58" flat panel screens   0 

TS942 

DUAN BANTAM TO RJ48 CABLE 

6', FOR TS940A   0 

USR5637 56K USB MODEM   0 

EME1Y1-100 

ALERTWERKS SECURITY SNSR 

W/ 30.5M CABLE   0 

SM968A 

PRO SWITCHING SYSTEM PLUS 

AC PWR SWITCH CARD 1   0 

LBH150A-P-SC-12 

EDGE SWITCH, EXTREME 1-

FMM 5-UTP 12-VDC SC   0 



FI1000-MPOAPC-UTIP 

MPO/MTP APC PROBE TIP FOR 

PATCH CORDS AND 

BULKHEADS   0 

FI-7000 120 FIBERINSPECTOR PRO   0 

LES8324E 

DUAL 10/100/1000 SECURE 

CONSOLE SRV 32 PT 232 RJ   0 

LMC100AE-SFP 

FLEXPOINT 10/100 BASETX 

CONVRTS 10/100BASETX RJ45   0 

LMC11032AE 

10GE SFP+ to 10GBASE-T 

STANDALONE W INTL 

ADAPTER   0 

910-158-400 CLEAR ONE MAX WIRELESS   0 

LBH240A-H-SC-12 

EDGE SWITCH, HARDENED 2-

FMM 4-UTP 12-VDC SC   0 

LMM115A 

MANAGED MINI MC 10/100TP 

TP-TX/SSFX-SM1310/PLUS-SC   0 

FTK2000 

SIMPLIFIBER PRO BASIC SIN 

VERIFICATION KIT   0 

LS900-15Y 

LNG DIST 900MHZ DIRECTL 

15DBI YAGI ANTENNA   0 

LGC328A-R2 

IE GIGA MINIMC TX/SSLX SC 

1310TM1550RC 60KM 20DB   0 

LMC3079C 

T1E1UTP TO T1E1F SMSC T1E1 

DFCS APPLMOD   0 

LMC3037C 

10/100T 100F SMSC 30KM 

DFCS APPLICATION MODULE   0 

DSX-5000QI 120/GLD 

1 GHZ DSX W/QUAD OLTS INSP 

1 YR GOLD   0 

ST670 

UNIVERSAL TILT WALL MOUNT 

46”-90” DISPLAYS   0 

592-158-003 CLEARONE BATTERY PACK   0 

E655 

NEC Display 65" LED Backlit 

Display with Integrated Tuner -   0 

LBH100A-H-SSC-48 

MC SWITCH HARDENED 10/100 

SM 48-VDC SC   0 

LMC5210A-R2 

20 SLOT 1 AC MODULE 400WT 

100/240V FOR LMC5207A   0 

SM264A 

PRO SWITCH 2U CONTROLLER 

CARD - EXPANSION CONT   0 

LBH100A-H-SC-48 

MC SWITCH HARDENED 10/100 

MM 48-VDC SC   0 

LMC3059C 

10/100/1000T 1000LX SC DFCS 

APPLICATION MODULE   0 

LWE200UK-AP-COMP 

5.8GHZ 300MBPS WIRELESS 

ETHERNET ACCESS POINT UK   0 

LWE200UK-S 

5.8GHZ 300MBPS WIRELESS 

ETHERNET SUBSCRIBER UK   0 



LWE200UK-S-COMP 

5.8GHZ 300MBPS WIRELESS 

ETHERNET SUBSCRIBER UK   0 

LBH120A-H-20K-ST 

4-PORT 10/100BASE TX 1 PORT 

100 BASE FX-ST   0 

HW710 

OVER-THE-HEAD, MONAURAL, 

NOISE-CANCELLING HEADSET   0 

LMC1009AE-R3 

FLEXPOINT GX, GIGABIT MEDIA 

CONVERTER 1000BASET   0 

MT1430A-SM-LC 

TI/EI TO FIBER 30KM SM DUAL 

FIBER LC   0 

43SM5KB-B 43IN LED DISPLAY   0 

LMC3003A-R2 

DFCS SOFTWARE GUI 

OPTIONAL USE W/ DFCS NMM   0 

LS900PKA 

LONGSPAN 900MHZ RADIO KIT 

2 UNITS W/12.5DB DIR. ANT   0 

SW551A 

SECURE SITE MANAGER - 8 

PORT LES1508A 22 

SW552A 

SECURE SITE MANAGER - 16 

PORT LES1516A 18 

IC1521A-F 

ASYNC RS232 TO 2 WIRE 

RS485-RJ45 IC1520A-F 6 

IC1655A 

OPTO ISOL. 232/485 DB9F TO 

TERM BLOCK CONVERTER IC821A 17 

PI1115A SER/PARALLEL CONV IV PI125A 0 

LPDG705AE 

5 PORT 10/100/GIG W 1 POE 

PD PORT None 17 

ME271A-R3 

HI SPEED SHRT RNG LINE 

DRV/X.21 None 0 

ME760AE-R2 LDM-MR19.2 ME475A-R2 3 

 


